1 / 17
Intelligent High-precision Monocrystalline Silicon
Pressure/Differential Pressure Transmitter
PWP3051 Series
DATASHEET Pressure
Differential Pressure
Pressure transmitter PWP3051P

d
Example Part Number: 3051PGPCS2A3D1F1M1C2E1B0d
How to Order
8 / 17
01 Rear cover 02 End cover seal
03 Terminal block 04 Through-hole capacitor
05 Housing 06 Nameplate
07 Anti-interference circuit board 08 Circuit meter
09 Cover of display 10 Exhaust and drain valve
11 Clamp 12 M8 screw
13 Sensor 14 Sealing of housing
15 Sealing of sensor 16 Housing locking scew
17 M8 nut 18 T-joint (optional)
19 Welded pipe joint (optional) 20 Waist flange (optional)
21 Integrated three-valve group (optional)
Assembly Exploded View(Typical Product)
PWP3051DP Differential Pressure Transmitter
9 / 17
Range Code Measuring Range(KPa) Accuracy/Stability
A -1~1
±0.075%FS
The maximum yearly error is
±0.1%FS of the range
B -6~6
C -40~40
D -100~100
E -100~400
F -100~4000
Code Range
Unilateral overload
(negative end)
Unilateral overload
(positive end)
Bilateral static pressure
A 1KPa 16MPa 16MPa 40MPa
B 6KPa 16MPa 16MPa 40MPa
C 40KPa 25MPa 25MPa 40MPa
D 400KPa 25MPa 25MPa 40MPa
E 4MPa 25MPa 25MPa 40MPa
Measuring Range and Accuracy
Overload and Static Pressure
Dimensions
10 / 17
Model PWP3051DP 3051DP
Pressure Range
A 0~0.2~1 KPa
D
B 0~1~6 KPa
C 0~6~40 KPa
D 0~40~100 KPa
E 0~100~400 KPa
F 0~400~4000 KPa
Signal Output S1=4-20mA S2=4-20mA+HART S2
Accuracy
A1=±0.2%
A2=±0.1%
A3=±0.075%
A4=±0.05%
A3
Display D1=LCD (-20℃ ~ 70℃) D2=OLED( -40℃ ~ 80℃) D1
Filling fluid
F1=Silicone oil
F2=Fluorocarbon oil
F1
Materials
Code Flange Exhaust/drain valve Diaphragm
M3
M1 SUS304 SUS304 316L
M2 316L 316L 316L
M3 316L 316L Hastelloy C alloy

d
Example Part Number: 3051DPDS2A3D1F1M3C2E1B1d
How to Order
11 / 17
Range Code
Minimum
Measuring Range(KPa)
Maximum
Measuring Range(KPa)
Rated Pressure
(Maximum)
A -6~6 0~1~6
Rated pressure of flange
B -40~40 0~6~40
C -100~100 0~40~100
D -100~400 0~100~400
E -100~4000 0~40~4000
F -100~32000 0~4000~3200
Flange Type Nominal Diameter Minimum Measuring Range
Flat Diaphragm Flange
DN50/2” 1KPa
DN80/3” 1KPa
DN100/4” 1KPa
Cylinder Flange
DN50/2” 1KPa
DN80/3” 1KPa
DN100/4” 1KPa
Flat Diaphragm Flange
Pressure Transmitter
PWP3051P-FDF
Cylinder Flange
Pressure Transmitter
PWP3051P-CF
Intelligent Monocrystalline Flange Mounted Pressure Transmitter
Measuring Range and Accuracy
Relation Between Liquid Level Flange and Minimum Range
12 / 17
PN: PN2.5 ~ PN160
Class: Class150 ~ Class2500
*Exceeding the rated pressure of the flange may result in adjustable zero drift.
Rated Pressure of Flange
Dimensions
13 / 17
Model
PWP3051P-FDF: Smart Flat Diaphragm Flange Pressure Transmitter
PWP3051P-CF: Smart Cylinder Flange Pressure Transmitter
3051P-FDF
Pressure Range
A 0~1~6 KPa
D
B 0~6~40 KPa
C 0~40~100 KPa
D 0~100~400 KPa
E 0~400~4000 KPa
F 0~4000~32000 KPa
Signal Output
S1=4-20mA

d
Example Part Number: 3051P-FDFDS2A3D1F2D1C0S1L0C0F1E1B1d
How to Order
14 / 17
Range Code
Minimum
Measuring Range
Maximum
Measuring Range
Rated Pressure
(Maximum)
B 1KPa 6KPa
Rated pressure of flange
C 6KPa 40KPa
D 40KPa 400KPa
E 400KPa 4MPa
Flange Type Nominal Diameter
Minimum Measuring Range
Unilateral remote transmission Bilateral remote transmission
Flat Diaphragm
DN50/2” 10KPa 10KPa
DN80/3” 6KPa 1KPa
DN100/4” 6KPa 1KPa
Cylinder
DN50/2” 10KPa 10KPa
DN80/3” 6KPa 1KPa
DN100/4” 6KPa 1KPa
Flat Diaphragm Flange Type Cylinder Flange Type
Intelligent Monocrystalline Dual-Remote Flange Mounted Liquid
Level Transmitter PWP3051-DR
Measuring Range and Accuracy
Relation Between Liquid Level Flange and Minimum Range
15 / 17
PN: PN2.5 ~ PN160
Class: Class150 ~ Class2500
*Exceeding the rated pressure of the flange may result in adjustable zero drift.
Rated Pressure of Flange
Dimensions
16 / 17
Model
PWP3051-DR: Smart Dual-remote Flat Diaphragm/ Cylinder Flange Liquid
Level Transmitter
3051-DR
Type
P: Pressure Transmitter
DP: Differential Pressure Transmitter
DP
Pressure Range
A 1~6 KPa
C
B 6~40 KPa
C 40~250 KPa
D 250~4000 KPa
Signal Output
S1=4-20mA

H3=3m L3=3m
Example Part Number: 3051-DRDPCS2A3D1F1F2D1C0S1L0C0Y0H0L2E1B1d
How to Order
17 / 17
HX=Others LX=Others
Electronic
Connection
E1=M20*1.5 (Typical)
E2=1/2NPT female
E1
Installation
Accessories
B0=No mounting bracket
B1=Tube-mounted bent bracket
B2=Tube-mounted flat bracket
B3=Panel mount bend bracket
B1
Explosion Proof
d=Explosion-proof ExdⅡ CT6
a=Intrinsically safe ExiaⅡ CT6
0=None
d
**Tell us medium / which application / measuring range / working temperature / signal output